Bel Power Solutions
152 North 3rd Street, Suite 805
San Jose, CA 95112 USA
© 2015 Bel Power Solutions, inc.
North America
+1-866.513.2839
Asia-Pacific
+86.755.29885888

OUTPUT VOLTAGE
(VDC)
MAX LOAD
CONVECTION 1,2,5
MAX LOAD 300
LFM 1,2,5
MINIMUM
LOAD (A)
RIPPLE &
NOISE 4
CONNECTOR
TOTAL
REGULATION
MBC300-1T05G 5 28.0 A 40.0 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
MBC300-1T05G-2 5 28.0 A 40.0 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
MBC300-1T12G 12 16.67 A 25.0 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
MBC300-1T12G-2 12 16.67 A 25.0 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
MBC300-1T15G 15 13.33 A 20.0 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
MBC300-1T15G-2 15 13.33 A 20.0 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
MBC300-1T24G 24 7.5 A 13.54 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
MBC300-1T24G-2 24 7.5 A 13.54 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
MBC300-1T30G 30 6.0 A 10.83 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
MBC300-1T30G-2 30 6.0 A 10.83 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
MBC300-1T48G 48 3.75 A 6.77 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
MBC300-1T48G-2 48 3.75 A 6.77 A 0 2% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
Vfan (all models) 3 12 0.5 A 0.5 A    ± 20%
V s/b (all models) 5 2.0 A 2.0 A    ± 5%
   Warranty 2 years.
NOTES: